
 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

CLIENT ID
LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCB TCX

AECOM

AE1-CTY 3.2.Z-PR-DOCK-Des-ODC - 60693795-1719206

ZB-MR1 0.32

ECD_D

10/17/2025 10/17/2025

DATAFILE

Q3363

I.BLK I.BLK 10/17/2025 10:53  9.07  3.55PD090647.D

PEM PEM 10/17/2025 11:07  9.07  3.54PD090648.D

RESCHK RESCHK 10/17/2025 11:20  9.07  3.54PD090649.D

PSTDICC100 PSTDICC100 10/17/2025 11:34  9.07  3.54PD090650.D

PSTDICC075 PSTDICC075 10/17/2025 11:48  9.07  3.55PD090651.D

PSTDICC050 PSTDICC050 10/17/2025 12:01  9.06  3.55PD090652.D

PSTDICC025 PSTDICC025 10/17/2025 12:15  9.07  3.54PD090653.D

PSTDICC005 PSTDICC005 10/17/2025 12:28  9.07  3.54PD090654.D

PCHLORICC500 PCHLORICC500 10/17/2025 13:09  9.07  3.55PD090657.D

PTOXICC500 PTOXICC500 10/17/2025 14:17  9.07  3.55PD090662.D

I.BLK I.BLK 10/17/2025 19:50  9.07  3.54PD090668.D

PEM PEM 10/17/2025 20:04  9.07  3.54PD090669.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 10/17/2025 20:18  9.07  3.54PD090670.D

PB170142BL PB170142BL 10/17/2025 20:31  9.07  3.54PD090671.D

PB170142BS PB170142BS 10/17/2025 20:45  9.07  3.54PD090672.D

PR132-SO1-085011-20251015 Q3363-01 10/17/2025 22:48  9.07  3.54PD090678.D

PR132-SO1-039085-20251015 Q3363-02 10/17/2025 23:02  9.07  3.54PD090679.D

PR132-SO3-028010-20251015 Q3363-03 10/17/2025 23:15  9.07  3.54PD090680.D

PR132-SO3-010013-20251015 Q3363-04 10/17/2025 23:29  9.07  3.54PD090681.D

PR132-SO3-010013-20251015MS Q3363-04MS 10/17/2025 23:43  9.07  3.54PD090682.D

PR132-SO3-010013-20251015MSD Q3363-04MSD 10/17/2025 23:56  9.07  3.54PD090683.D

COMP01-20251015 Q3363-05 10/18/2025 00:10  9.07  3.54PD090684.D

I.BLK I.BLK 10/18/2025 00:51  9.07  3.54PD090687.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 10/18/2025 02:13  9.06  3.54PD090688.D



 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

CLIENT ID
LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCB TCX

AECOM

AE1-CTY 3.2.Z-PR-DOCK-Des-ODC - 60693795-1719206

ZB-MR2 0.32

ECD_D

10/17/2025 10/17/2025

DATAFILE

Q3363

I.BLK I.BLK 10/17/2025 10:53  8.06  2.88PD090647.D

PEM PEM 10/17/2025 11:07  8.06  2.88PD090648.D

RESCHK RESCHK 10/17/2025 11:20  8.06  2.87PD090649.D

PSTDICC100 PSTDICC100 10/17/2025 11:34  8.06  2.87PD090650.D

PSTDICC075 PSTDICC075 10/17/2025 11:48  8.06  2.88PD090651.D

PSTDICC050 PSTDICC050 10/17/2025 12:01  8.06  2.88PD090652.D

PSTDICC025 PSTDICC025 10/17/2025 12:15  8.06  2.87PD090653.D

PSTDICC005 PSTDICC005 10/17/2025 12:28  8.06  2.87PD090654.D

PCHLORICC500 PCHLORICC500 10/17/2025 13:09  8.06  2.87PD090657.D

PTOXICC500 PTOXICC500 10/17/2025 14:17  8.06  2.88PD090662.D

I.BLK I.BLK 10/17/2025 19:50  8.06  2.87PD090668.D

PEM PEM 10/17/2025 20:04  8.06  2.87PD090669.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 10/17/2025 20:18  8.06  2.87PD090670.D

PB170142BL PB170142BL 10/17/2025 20:31  8.06  2.87PD090671.D

PB170142BS PB170142BS 10/17/2025 20:45  8.06  2.87PD090672.D

PR132-SO1-085011-20251015 Q3363-01 10/17/2025 22:48  8.06  2.87PD090678.D

PR132-SO1-039085-20251015 Q3363-02 10/17/2025 23:02  8.06  2.87PD090679.D

PR132-SO3-028010-20251015 Q3363-03 10/17/2025 23:15  8.06  2.87PD090680.D

PR132-SO3-010013-20251015 Q3363-04 10/17/2025 23:29  8.06  2.88PD090681.D

PR132-SO3-010013-20251015MS Q3363-04MS 10/17/2025 23:43  8.06  2.88PD090682.D

PR132-SO3-010013-20251015MSD Q3363-04MSD 10/17/2025 23:56  8.06  2.88PD090683.D

COMP01-20251015 Q3363-05 10/18/2025 00:10  8.06  2.87PD090684.D

I.BLK I.BLK 10/18/2025 00:51  8.06  2.87PD090687.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 10/18/2025 02:13  8.06  2.87PD090688.D


